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WORLDCHARTS - TOP 100 SINGLES

NO. 1332 -03.07.2025
Auswertezeitraum 20.06. bis 01.07.2025

ARTIST

ALEX WARREN

SABRINA CARPENTER
LADY GAGA / BRUNO MARS
ROSE / BRUNO MARS
BILLIE EILISH

RAVYN LENAE

TATE MCRAE

MOLIY / SILENT ADDY
SOMBR

WIZTHEMC / BEES / HONEY
ED SHEERAN

ED SHEERAN

LOLA YOUNG

SOMBR

GRACIE ABRAMS

BLACK EYED PEAS

J-HOPE / GLORILLA
KENDRICK LAMAR / SZA
BENSON BOONE

HUGEL / TOPIC / ARASH / DAECOLM
SABRINA CARPENTER
BENSON BOONE

TOMMY CASH

TEDDY SWIMS

ADAM PORT / STRYV / KEINEMUSIK / ORSO / MALACHIII

BILLIE EILISH

BAD BUNNY

FRED AGAIN.. / SKEPTA / PLAQUEBOYMAX
TEDDY SWIMS

WEEKND / PLAYBOI CARTI

DOECHII

DRAKE

W SOUND / BEELE / OVY ON THE DRUMS
JIN

SHABOOZEY

ALEX WARREN / JELLY ROLL

CALVIN HARRIS / CLEMENTINE DOUGLAS
CHARLI XCX

LADY GAGA

CARDI B

CHRYSTAL

KAROL G

TATE MCRAE

MORGAN WALLEN / TATE MCRAE

BEELE

GIGI PEREZ

CHAPPELL ROAN

DISCO LINES / TINASHE

ADDISON RAE

DAVID GUETTA / SIA

SONG

ordinary

manchild

die with a smile
apt.

birds of a feather
love me not

just keep watching
shake it to the max (fly)
back to friends
show me love
azizam

sapphire

messy

undressed

that's so true

rock that body
killin' it girl

luther

beautiful things

i adore you
espresso

mystical magical
espresso macchiato
bad dreams

move

wildflower

dtmf

victory lap

lose control
timeless

anxiety

nokia

la plena (w sound 05)
don't say you love me
a bar song (tipsy)
bloodline
blessings

party 4 u
abracadabra
outside

the days

si antes te hubiera conocido
sports car

what i want

no tiene sentido
sailor song

pink pony club

no broke boys
fame is a gun
beautiful people



PL
51
52
53
54
55
56

59
60
61

63
64
65
66
67

69
70
71
72
73
74

76
77
78
79
80
81
82

84
85
86
87
88
89

91
92
93
94
95

97
98
99

VW wo
49 7
85 42
51 8
67 3
50 16
52 17

59 4
64 25

53 48
55 65
58 17
77 55
66 2

80 2
63 28
48 4
86 57
72 4
70 21

68 29
60 10
79 25
82 59

M 5
90 62

96 57
78 16
89 3

95 14
87 25
69 57

75 20
88 3
83 44
98

94

93

4

3

1

92 4
3

76 3
1

PK
49
12
49
54
13
27
57
58
59
60
54
62

37

66
68
69
43
48

53

75
35
17
18

61
40

83
12
67
86
26
10
22
90
49
88
35
67
93
96
59
80
76
100

ARTIST

HAMZA

KENDRICK LAMAR / SZA
MARIAH THE SCIENTIST
OLIVIA DEAN

JENNIE

BENSON BOONE

OVY ON THE DRUMS / QUEVEDO / BEELE

ILLIT

BEELE

BEELE / OVY ON THE DRUMS
ALLEH / YORGHAKI
KATSEYE

JIMIN

HOZIER

GIMS

KENDRICK LAMAR
KEHLANI

MK/ CHRYSTAL
BEELE

MYLES SMITH
DAMSO

POST MALONE / MORGAN WALLEN
DAMIANO DAVID
WEEKND

JAZEEK / SHINDY

V /PARK HYO SHIN
KAJ

BAD BUNNY
FLOYYMENOR
KAROL G

LOLA YOUNG
CHAPPELL ROAN
SSIO

MYLES SMITH

GOO GOO DOLLS
LEVI HERON

ATLXS

BAD BUNNY

TEDDY SWIMS
TRINIX / MARI FROES
MARIAS

BEELE

ALEX WARREN

NINA CHUBA

JALA BRAT / BUBA CORELLI
SOMBR

WIFISKELETON /| WANNA BE A JACK-O-LANTERN

DARDAN / MORAD
MORA
REEZY

SONG
kyky2bondy

all the stars
burning blue

nice to each other
like jennie

sorry i'm here for someone else
yoy tu

billyeoon goyangi (do the dance)
top diesel

mi refe

capaz (merengueton)
gabriela

who

too sweet

ninao

not like us

folded

dior

si te pillara

nice to meet you
impardonnable

i had some help
the first time

cry for me

parfum

winter ahead

bara bada bastu
baile inolvidable
gata only

latina foreva

one thing

good luck, babe!
alles oder nix
stargazing

iris

the glen

passo bem solto
nuevayol

the door
vaitimbora

no one noticed
quédate

carry you home
wenn das liebe ist
tec-9

we never dated
nope your too late i already died
tutto bene

detras de tu alma
trapper's lullaby



PL
112
116
123
140
141
146
147
148
197
243
406

VW wo
91 7

100 2
74 1
97 4
65 6
81 42
84 5
99 17
54 1
62 3
73 1
57 1

PK
49
96
74
69
26
4
13
16
54
47
73
57

LEGEND - LEGENDE:

70
20
75
40

NICHT MEHR IN DEN CHARTS:

ARTIST SONG
JESSIE MURPH blue strips
DAMSO / SARAH SEY pa pa paw
COLDPLAY sparks
MORA / DE LA ROSE aurora
ROSE messy
BILLIE EILISH chihiro
ABOR / TYNNA baller

TATE MCRAE revolving door
CHRIS BROWN holy blindfold
SEVENTEEN thunder

LIL TECCA owa owa
TWENTY ONE PILOTS the contract

NEW ENTRY - NEUEINSTEIGER

RE-ENTRY - WIEDEREINSTEIGER

MOVE UP - AUFSTEIGER

MOVE DOWN - ABSTEIGER

UNCHANGED - UNVERANDERT

LONGEST ON CHARTS - AM LANGSTEN IN DEN CHARTS

© 2025 WORLDCHARTS.EU - ZUM HUFEISENSEE 6 - D-06116 HALLE



WORLDCHARTS - TOP 100 ALBEN

NO. 440 - 03.07.2025
Auswertezeitraum 20.06. bis 01.07.2025

PL VW WO PK ARTIST ALBUM
1 - 1 1 BENSONBOONE american heart
2 1 3 1 ADDISONRAE addison
3 3 57 1 BILLIEEILISH hit me hard and soft
- 1 4 SOUNDTRACK kpop demon hunters
- 1 5 HAM i quit
- 1 6 KAROL G tropicoqueta
7 4 18 1 TATE MCRAE so close to what
8 2 2 2 LILTECCA dopamine
9 6 16 1 LADYGAGA mayhem
10 5 43 1 SABRINA CARPENTER short n' sweet
11 - 1 11 vuneeLuD idols
12 8 25 1 BADBUNNY debi tirar mas fotos
13 9 21 1 WEEKND hurry up tomorrow
14 7 4 1 MILEYCYRUS something beautiful
15 10 61 1 TAYLORSWIFT the tortured poets department
16 11 60 3 CHARLIXCX brat
17 14 31 1 LINKIN PARK from zero
18 17 67 1 ARIANA GRANDE eternal sunshine
19 16 30 1 KENDRICKLAMAR gnx
20 15 3 6 ENHYPEN desire : unleash
- 24 29 19 ALEXWARREN you'll be alright, kid (chapter 1)
22 21 15 1 PLAYBOICARTI music
23 - 1 23 LOYLECARNER hopefully !
24 19 7 1 SLEEP TOKEN even in arcadia
25 22 6 5 DAMIANO DAVID funny little fears
{26 38 42 1 BEYONCE cowboy carter
27 27 19 1 PARTYNEXTDOOR /DRAKE $ome $exy $ongs 4 u
30 6 27 BEELE borondo
31 133 1 SZA sos
33 52 1 GRACIE ABRAMS the secret of us
31 28 6 7 MORGANWALLEN i'm the problem
32 18 3 3 MARINA princess of power
83 - 1 33 oamiDE olamidé
34 26 150 1 TAYLORSWIFT reputation
85 - 1 35 HAMZA mania
36 36 213 1 OLIVIARODRIGO sour
P87 - 1 37 REsB afrolova 25
38 37 18 2 JENNIE ruby
45 77 19 TEDDY SWIMS i've tried everything but therapy
- 1 40 |LLIT bomb - ep
- 1 41 SAIKO natsukashii yoru
- 1 42 STRAYKIDS hollow - ep
53 158 9 ARCTIC MONKEYS am
- 1 44 KIZARU simba
45 41 5 30 MORA lo mismo de siempre
{46 47 65 5 BENSONBOONE fireworks & rollerblades
47 40 62 6 CHAPPELLROAN the rise and fall of a midwest princess
48 35 3 14 VOLBEAT god of angels trust
49 49 132 8 LANADELREY born to die
['500 51 163 4 BADBUNNY un verano sin ti



PL VW
51 39
52 -
53 68
54 34
55 54
56 62
57 56
58 66
59 63
60 s34
61 23
62 55
63 78
64 31
65 93
66 94
67 52
68 77
69 46
70 83
71 74
72 65
73 64
74 70
75 44
76 85
77 -
78 58
79 75
80 -
81 90
82 88
83 60
84 69
87 96
88 61
89 79
90 86
91 o1
92 100
93 97
94 72
95 87
96 29
97 76
98 98
99 39

wo

155
38

89

48

93
116

48

128

199

16
36

39

104
98

88
49
207

247

99
151
32
28

12
20

82

36

86
13

15

62

32
28

1
76
39

100

ARTIST

DAMSO

TRAVIS SCOTT

ED SHEERAN

FEID

KATY PERRY
LADY GAGA
PINKPANTHERESS
BLACK EYED PEAS
OLIVIA RODRIGO
BEYONCE

VAN MORRISON
JALA BRAT / BUBA CORELLI
LINKIN PARK

DIRE STRAITS
ABBA
SOUNDTRACK
SEVENTEEN
FLEETWOOD MAC
SOUNDTRACK
LINKIN PARK

ED SHEERAN
FUERZA REGIDA
MORAT

OMAR COURTZ
KALI UCHIS
KANYE WEST
TRAVIS SCOTT
KISS OF LIFE

BAD BUNNY

DUA LIPA

BILLIE EILISH
DYSTINCT
TAYLOR SWIFT
AITANA
TURNSTILE

KWN

NOAH KAHAN
TAYLOR SWIFT
RAUW ALEJANDRO
ROSE

SENIDAH
FRIENDLY THUG 52 NGG
ELADIO CARRION
IMAGINE DRAGONS
AVICII

PULP

DOYOUNG

ANNA ASTI

FRANK OCEAN
TIAKOLA / GENEZIO

ALBUM

béyah

astroworld

+-=+x

ferxxo vol X: sagrado
teenage dream

the fame

fancy that

the esn<d

guts

renaissance
remembering now
roze suze

meteora

brothers in arms
gold - greatest hits
mentiras: la serie
happy burstday
rumours

hamilton: an american musical
hybrid theory
111xpantia

ya es mafnana
primera musa
sincerely,

graduation

utopia

224

nadie sabe lo que va a pasar mafiana
radical optimism
when we all fall asleep, where do we go?
bababa world
folklore

cuarto azul

never enough

with all due respect
stick season

1989

cosa nuestra

rosie

senidah - ep

graf monte-cristo / most valuable pirate
don kbrn

loom

avicii forever

more.

soar

higher powers
blonde

fara fara gang



PL
112
113
115
118
122
129
137
163
184
211
236
268
284
397
487
642
858

VW WO PK
95 4 50
9 2 85
12 1 12
73 132 1
20 2 5
80 1 80
13 1 13
57 1 57
25 1 25
43 1 43
50 2 17
92 1 92
M 1 M
67 1 67
48 1 48
42 1 42
82 1 82
59 1 59

LEGEND - LEGENDE:

70
20
75
40

NICHT MEHR IN DEN CHARTS:

ARTIST

RUSOWSKY

BELINDA

ATEEZ

BILLIE EILISH

LIL WAYNE

SLAVA MARLOW

CURE

ITZY

METALLICA

NEIL YOUNG / THE CHROME HEARTS
LITTLE SIMZ

BEACH BOYS

QUEENS OF THE STONE AGE

AJ TRACEY

BEACH BOYS

ARTMS

KING GIZZARD / THE LIZARD WIZARD
CALUM HOOD

NEW ENTRY - NEUEINSTEIGER
RE-ENTRY - WIEDEREINSTEIGER
MOVE UP - AUFSTEIGER

MOVE DOWN - ABSTEIGER
UNCHANGED - UNVERANDERT

LONGEST ON CHARTS - AM LANGSTEN IN DEN CHARTS

ALBUM

daisy

indémita

golden hour : part.3 - ep
happier than ever

tha carter VI

elf 1

mixes of a lost world

girls will be girls - ep

load

talkin to the trees

lotus

sounds of summer - the very best of the beach
alive in the catacombs - ep
don't die before you're dead
pet sounds

<club icarus> - ep

phantom island

order chaos order
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